Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
Oth
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
15th
15th
15th

Boat

Hydramatic

Not Bad
Psyc 101

Toga Party!
Blue Heron
Blue Bayou

Mickey
Bruce
Skidaddle

Cheeky Monkey
HammerHeads
With Envy

Nimbus
Hercules

Great White

Archer
Ciao
Foxtrot

R1
2
4
(7.0 DNS)
1

Tuesday Night Overall

WYC

Tuesday Series 1

Overall

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

R3

2
1
5
3

R4
2
4
1
5

7.0DNS (10.0DNS) 9.0 DNS

7.0 DNS
3
7.0 DNS
7.0 DNS
5
7.0 DNS
7.0 DNS
7.0 DNS
6.0 DNF
7.0 DNS
7.0 DNS
7.0 DNS
7.0 DNS

-9
7
4
8
6

10.0 DNS
10.0 DNS
10.0 DNS
10.0 DNS
10.0 DNS
10.0 DNS
10.0 DNS
10.0 DNS

3
(9.0 DNS)
7
8
6
9.0 DNS
9.0 DNS
9.0 DNS
9.0 DNS
9.0 DNS
9.0 DNS
9.0 DNS
9.0 DNS

R5
1
-6

o ~N o N W

(12.0 DNS)

-11
4
9

(12.0 DNS)
(12.0 DNS)

10
12.0 DNS
12.0 DNS
12.0 DNS
12.0 DNS

R7

1
2
5

(11.0 DNS)

w

4
6
11.0 DNS
8
11.0 DNS
9
7
10
11.0 DNS
11.0 DNS
11.0 DNS
11.0 DNS
11.0 DNS

R8 R3 R10

1 -4 2

4 2 5

2 3 4
11.0 DNS 1 1

3 6 6
9.0 DNF 5 8

5 7 9
11.0 DNS 8 3

6 10 7
11.0 DNS (13.0 DNS) 12.0 DNS

7 -11 11
9.0 DNF 9 12.0 DNS

8 12 10

11.0 DNS (13.0 DNS) 12.0 DNS
11.0 DNS (13.0 DNS) 12.0 DNS
11.0 DNS (13.0 DNS) 12.0 DNS
11.0 DNS (13.0 DNS) 12.0 DNS
11.0 DNS (13.0 DNS) 12.0 DNS

Total Nett
15 11
28 22
30 23
35 24
49 39
52 43
54 45
63 51
65 54
68 55
73 62
75 63
78 66
82 69
85 72
85 72
85 72
85 72



